The Netherland-America Foundation, Inc.

Under the Patronage of Her Royal Highness Princess Margriet of the Netherlandsand and Professor Pieter van Vollenhoven 505 Eighth Avenue, Suite 13A-05, New York, NY 10018-6581 P: 212-825-1221 F: 212-825-9105 ww.thenaf.org

The Jacob Hartog Foundation

Donor-Advised Form

Use this form to make an Advised Gift to The Netherland-America Foundation, Inc.
Send completed form to the Netherland-America Foundation, Inc., 505 Eighth Avenue, Suite 12A-05, New York, NY 10018-6581
If you have any questions, please contact us at (212) 825-1221, info@thenaf.org

I. Donor Information

Name	
Street Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Email	

II. Contribution

I enclose a check payable to the Netherland-America Foundation (the "<u>NAF</u>") in the amount of

\$.....

(Please contact us to make a gift through wire transfer or to discuss contributions of other types of property.)

III. Suggested Use of the Contribution

I suggest that the NAF use my contribution to support the Jacob Hartog Foundation.

Special Project or Purpose of Grant (if any):

IV. Acknowledgement Options

The NAF will provide the donor's contact information to the Jacob Hartog Foundation, unless otherwise requested. Please indicate if you prefer anonymity or another form of acknowledgement.

I wish my gift to remain anonymous.

Other acknowledgement (in honor or in memory of)

V. Certification

I understand that the NAF is not bound by my suggestion and that its Board of Directors and Executive Committee retain the ultimate control as to the use of the assets contributed to the NAF. I certify that I will not receive any tangible benefit or privilege in return for a gift to the recommended grantee.

The NAF is a U.S. 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization and is recognized as a qualifying charity for Dutch personal income taxes - thus, contributions are deductible to the extent allowed by law in each country.